Minigator Clips to Miniature
Double Banana Plug
Model# Length
3027-K-24 24in (0.6m)
Rating: For CE compliance and for per-
sonal safety, do not hold in hand when
voltages exceed 30 Vrms/42.4 Vpk/

8.20in(208.53mm)
1.55in
(39.37mm)
0.75in
(19.05mm)
2.13in
(54.10mm)
7.30in
(185.4mm)
1.30in (33.02mm)
 Model# Length
2BA-AL-36 36in (0.9m)
2BA-AL-48 48in (1.2m)
Cable Type: Two cond. Twisted Pair.
 Model# Length
2BC-AL-36 36in (0.9m)
2BC-AL-60 60in (1.5m)
Cable Type: RG58C/U50.
Rating: For CE compliance and for
personal safety, do not hold in hand
when voltages exceed 30 Vrms/

Double Banana Plug to
Alligator Test Clips
*Color Code:  -0 Black, -1 Brown, -2 Red, -3 Orange, -4 Yellow,
  -5 Green, -6 Blue, -7 Violet, -8 Gray, -9 White
Double Banana Plug to
Stacking Pin Tip Plugs
1.35in
(34.29mm)
1.55in (39.37mm)
0.75in
(19.05mm)
0.80in
(2.03mm)
1.30in (33.02mm)8.0in (203.2mm)
Model# Length
2BC-PP-36 36in (0.9m)
2BC-PP-48 48in (1.2m)
2BC-PP-60 60in (1.5m)
Cable Type: RG58C/U 0.195in
(4.95mm) O.D.
Rating: For CE compliance and
for personal safety, do not hold in hand
when voltages exceed 30 Vrms/
42.4 Vpk/60 Vdc or current exceeds
8A maximum. Maximum voltage for
hands free use: 1400 Vrms. Do not use
on circuits where transient stresses
can exceed the rated voltage. +122˚F
(+50˚C) max.
 Model# Length
2BC-MG-36 36in (0.9m)
Cable Type: RG58C/U.
Rating: For CE compliance and for
personal safety, do not hold in hand
when voltages exceed 30 Vrms/